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21 Vendor Booths

29 - 6' Lifetime Tables
(DC Linens)
58 - chairs

2 - Full Buffet Sets
(HC- Linens)

      Vendor Move-in
Wednesday, February 19 2020

 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

      Vendor Hours
Wednesday, February 19, 2020
     12:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Thursday, February 20, 2020
      8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Friday, February 21, 2020

 8:00 am - 3:30 pm

     Vendor Move Out
Friday, February 21, 2020

 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

$875

$875

$875

$875

$875

$1030

$1030 $1030

$1185

$1185 $1185
$1185

$1185

$1030

$1030

$1030

$1030
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$1185

$1185

$1185

Early Bird Pricing good through January 30, 2020

SBR

Ensign Eng.

ProSoft

Monsen
Eng.

Monsen
Eng.

Aero-Graphics

American Insurance

Kuker
Ranken

Carlson

Rocky Mtn. Transit

Olympus
Aerial

Survey
Wood, 
LLC

CES&R




